
Conf

n/a

18

20

37

100

25

30

60

n/a

n/a

Rounds

n/a

20

40

60

250

60

100

100

250

n/a

Theatre

n/a

25

40

50

300

88

111

n/a

n/a

n/a

Class

125

18

30

35

200

45

57

n/a

250

n/a

U

n/a

15

22

32

80

25

28

n/a

n/a

n/a

Sq FT  

1,500 ft²

364 ft²

676 ft²

1,040 ft²

3,000 ft²

812 ft²

961 ft²

2,100 ft²

6,188 ft²

600 ft²

Meeting Rooms

Auditorium

Chestnut Boardroom
26’ x 14’

Hemlock Room
26‘ x 26’

Maple Room
26’ x 26’

Fireside Banquet
Room 70’ x 42’

Drake Room

Mallard Room

The Grove Pavillion

Lakeside Pavillion

Chairman’s Villa

Meeting Amenities
In EVERY Meeting and Breakout Room, the following standard items are provided:
     • High-speed & wireless internet      • Outside phone line
     • In-room adjustable lighting & heating controls     • Two flip charts with markers
     • AV cart with supplies, LCD projector & power strip • Continuous coffee, tea & snacks

*Additional Audio Visual Available

                     Schedule your tour today:

                     800.964.7903
                     sales@BeaverHollow.com

Proud
to be a



Schedule your tour today: 800.964.7903 or sales@BeaverHollow.com
BeaverHollow.com • 1083 Pit Road • Java Center, NY 14082

only 45 minutes from the Buffalo Niagara International Airport

Accommodations
• 86 Newly renovated Guest Rooms
• Complimentary high speed internet, iron/ironing 
   board, terry cloth robes & spa amenities
• Flat screen TV’s with over 100 cable channels
• Complimentary self parking
    

Spa Cuisine &Dining:

Beaver Hollow’s four star cuisine will excite the senses 
and surpass your expectations. Our belief in using 
organic, locally grown and harvested ingredients is 
what we call our Farm to Table initiative. We offer 
daily breakfast and lunch buffets and offer the 
option of either a sit-down or buffet dinner.

Leisure &Recreation
Beaver Hollow’s legendary nightly bonfires are also 
included with your meeting package along with:

Contact

Fit Meetings forGroups:
Because a healthy workforce has a positive effect on a company’s 
bottom line, we offer a variety of business-focused programs, including 
team-building exercises and educational seminars in our state of-the-art 
facility. Enjoy a fit lunch or even a relaxing night around the bonfire as 
your team learns to work–and work out–together.

Re-Energizing Sessions:
Add Wellness and Energy back to your next 
meeting! Activities can be customized to the 
amount of time you have in your agenda 
and to the physical level of your attendants! 
Sessions can include:
   • Lunch & Learn with our Executive Chef 
   • Fitness / Nutritional Education Class
   • On-site hikes on our numerous scenic trails

Teambuilding &Leadership:
Tailored to achieve outcomes including trust, communication, 
cooperation, achievement, problem solving, and fun! Our certified 
teambuilding facilitators will provide your group with all 
equipment necessary to participate in these activities.

Spa Treatments:     
Our on-site holistic spa offers a complete list of wellness treatments 
such as soothing body treatments, massages, luxurious facials, 
stylish haircuts, manicures/pedicures and even 
complete makeovers! Our spa uses only the 
finest in organic, chemical-free products.

OPTIONAL MEETING UPGRADES

• row boats 
• fishing 
• butterfly garden 
• nature trails

• cross country skiing 
• snow shoeing
• ice fishing

• putting green 
• shuffleboard 
• croquet 
• bocce ball

• pool tables 
• library 
• and so much more!

• new fitness center
• indoor aquatic center 
• outdoor pool 
• jacuzzi

• tennis court 
• basketball court 
• volleyball court

A Veteran-Owned Business


