Beaver Hollow CONFERENCE CENTER

THE PERFECT BALANCE OF

TECHNOLOGY

Inspiration

Discipline

Opportunity Meda

Teamwork

In EVERY Meeting and Breakout Room, the following standard items are provided:

TETERAN OWNED BUSINESS

- High-speed & wireless internet
- Outside phone line
- In-room adjustable lighting & heating controls Two flip charts with markers
- AV cart with supplies, LCD projector & power strip Continuous coffee, tea & snacks

*Additional Audio Visual Available

Schedule your tour today: 800.964.7903 sales@BeaverHollow.com

Meeting Rooms	Sq FT	U	Class	Theatro	Rounds	Conf
meening kooms	~~~		Cluss	meane	Keenas	com
Auditorium	1,500 ft ²	n/a	125	n/a	n/a	n/a
Chestnut Boardroom 26' x 14'	364 ft ²	15	18	25	20	18
Hemlock Room 26' x 26'	676 ft ²	22	30	40	40	20
Maple Room 26' x 26'	1,040 ft ²	32	35	50	60	37
Fireside Banquet Room 70' x 42'	3,000 ft ²	80	200	300	250	100
Drake Room	812 ft ²	25	45	88	60	25
Mallard Room	961 ft ²	28	57	111	100	30
The Grove Pavillion	2,100 ft ²	n/a	n/a	n/a	100	60
Lakeside Pavillion	6,188 ft ²	n/a	250	n/a	250	n/a
Chairman's Villa	600 ft ²	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a

Beaver Hollow CONFERENCE CENTER

Accommodations

- 86 Newly renovated Guest Rooms
- Complimentary high speed internet, iron/ironing board, terry cloth robes & spa amenities
- Flat screen TV's with over 100 cable channels
- Complimentary self parking



Beaver Hollow's four star cuisine will excite the senses and surpass your expectations. Our belief in using organic, locally grown and harvested ingredients is what we call our Farm to Table initiative. We offer daily breakfast and lunch buffets and offer the option of either a sit-down or buffet dinner.

Leisure & Recreation

Beaver Hollow's legendary nightly bonfires are also included with your meeting package along with:

- new fitness center row boats putting green shuffleboard • indoor aquatic center • fishing • butterfly garden • croquet • outdoor pool • jacuzzi bocce ball
 - nature trails
- tennis court
 - cross country skiing pool tables library
- basketball court snow shoeing
- volleyball court ice fishing • and so much more!

OPTIONAL MEETING UPGRADES



bottom line, we offer a variety of business-focused programs, including team-building exercises and educational seminars in our state of-the-art facility. Enjoy a fit lunch or even a relaxing night around the bonfire as your team learns to work-and work out-together.

Re-Energizing Sessions Add Wellness and Energy back to your next

meeting! Activities can be customized to the amount of time you have in your agenda and to the physical level of your attendants! Sessions can include:

- Lunch & Learn with our Executive Chef
- Fitness / Nutritional Education Class
- On-site hikes on our numerous scenic trails

Tailored to achieve outcomes including trust, communication,

cooperation, achievement, problem solving, and fun! Our certified teambuilding facilitators will provide your group with all equipment necessary to participate in these activities.

Spa Treatmenti:

Our on-site holistic spa offers a complete list of wellness treatments such as soothing body treatments, massages, luxurious facials, stylish haircuts, manicures/pedicures and even complete makeovers! Our spa uses only the finest in organic, chemical-free products.

Schedule your tour today: 800.964.7903 or sales@BeaverHollow.com BeaverHollow.com • 1083 Pit Road • Java Center, NY 14082

